Chestnut Ridge Tower

e

Date Agency Instructor Day Objective Location Time Start Time End  Duration

CLOSED FOR 2025-ACCEPTING REQUESTS FOR 2026

4/13/2026  Newton Abbott Monday Live Burn Entire Facility  6:30 PM 8:30 PM 2:00
4/15/2026  Angola Wednesday Live Burn Entire Facility = 7:00 PM 9:00 PM 2:00
4/27/2026  Reserve Monday Live Burn Entire Facility  7:00 PM 10:00 PM 3:00
4/29/2026  Seneca Hose Wednesday Live Burn Entire Facility  7:00 PM 10:00 PM 3:00
5/11/2026  Mortons Corners Monday Live Burn Entire Facility  7:30 PM 9:30 PM 2:00
5/13/2026  Hamburg Wednesday Live Burn Entire Facility  6:45 PM 9:00 PM 2:15
5/18/2026  Lake Shore Monday Live Burn Entire Facility  6:30 PM 9:00 PM 2:30

5/20/2026  Armor Wednesday Live Burn Entire Facility  7:00 PM 9:30 PM 2:30



5/26/2026

6/8/2026

6/11/2026

6/29/2026

7/13/2026

7/18/2026

8/10/2026

8/31/2026

9/9/2026

9/14/2026

9/21/2026

9/23/2026

10/14/2026

Angola

Big Tree

Eden

Orchard Park

Big Tree

Lake Shore

Mortons Corners
Orchard Park
Hamburg
Newton Abbott
Lake Shore
Highland Hose

Newton Abbott

Tuesday

Monday

Thursday

Monday

Monday

Saturday

Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Live Burn

Entire Facility

Entire Facility

Entire Facility

Entire Facility

Entire Facility

Entire Facility

Entire Facility
Entire Facility
Entire Facility
Entire Facility
Entire Facility
Entire Facility

Entire Facility

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:45 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

9:00 PM

12:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:30 PM

2:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

2:00

3:00

2:00

3:00

2:15

2:00

2:30

2:00

2:00




