

Chestnut Ridge Tower



Date	Agency	Instructor	Day	Objective	Location	Time Start	Time End	Duration
CLOSED FOR 2025-ACCEPTING REQUESTS FOR 2026								
4/13/2026	Newton Abbott		Monday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	2:00
4/15/2026	Angola		Wednesday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	2:00
4/27/2026	Reserve		Monday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
4/29/2026	Seneca Hose		Wednesday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
5/11/2026	Mortons Corners		Monday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	2:00
5/13/2026	Hamburg		Wednesday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	6:45 PM	9:00 PM	2:15
5/18/2026	Lake Shore		Monday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	6:30 PM	9:00 PM	2:30
5/20/2026	Armor		Wednesday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	2:30

5/26/2026	Angola	Tuesday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	2:00
6/8/2026	Big Tree	Monday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	2:00
6/11/2026	Eden	Thursday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	2:30
6/29/2026	Orchard Park	Monday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
7/13/2026	Big Tree	Monday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	2:00
7/18/2026	Lake Shore	Saturday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	3:00
8/10/2026	Mortons Corners	Monday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	2:00
8/31/2026	Orchard Park	Monday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	3:00
9/9/2026	Hamburg	Wednesday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	6:45 PM	9:00 PM	2:15
9/14/2026	Newton Abbott	Monday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	2:00
9/21/2026	Lake Shore	Monday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	6:30 PM	9:00 PM	2:30
9/23/2026	Highland Hose	Wednesday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	2:00
10/14/2026	Newton Abbott	Wednesday	Live Burn	Entire Facility	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	2:00
